
WABDL TEXAS STATE BP DL CHAMPIONSHIPS
HURST, TX

APRIL 27, 2024
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BP M Class 1 Men 181 122.5 270 275.5 SR Caden Washburn Texas Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
BP M Class 1 Men 198 117.5 259 Jayden Herrera Texas Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
BP M Class 1 Men 259 87.5 192.7 John Solleder Texas Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
BP M Class 1 Men Super 235 518 SR John (Zach) Davis Texas Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
BP F Class 1 Women 165 60 132.2 SR Kaylin Karn Oklahoma Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
BP M Disabled 1 Men 60-74 308 122.5 270 286.5 SR NR WR Omar Sanchez Texas Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
BP M Disabled 2 Men 60-74 259 112.5 248 Robert Jackson Texas Double April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
BP M Junior Men 20-25 181 122.5 270 Jordan Rogers Oklahoma Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
BP M Junior Men 20-25 181 102.5 225.7 Jimmy Peters Texas Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
BP M Law-Fire 40-47 Men 242 112.5 248 SR William Stoffel Texas Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
BP M Law-Fire 56-63 Men 220 130 286.5 SR Joseph Chaney Texas Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
BP M Law-Fire Open Men 198 182.5 402.2 SR NR WR Chad Karn Oklahoma Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
BP M Law-Fire Open Men 220 130 286.5 Joseph Chaney Texas Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
BP M Law-Fire Submaster 33-39 Men 198 182.5 402.2 SR NR WR Chad Karn Oklahoma Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
BP M Master Men 40-46 181 145 319.5 SR Justin Salazar Texas Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
BP M Master Men 40-46 220 235.5 519.1 SR Jack Rogers Oklahoma Single April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
BP M Master Men 40-46 242 112.5 248 William Stoffel Texas Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
BP M Master Men 40-46 259 160 352.5 SR Neil Farek Texas Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
BP M Master Men 54-60 198 172.5 380.2 Mike Tanner Oklahoma Single April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
BP M Master Men 61-67 259 87.5 192.7 203.7 SR John Solleder Texas Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
BP M Master Men 61-67 308 122.5 270 286.5 SR Omar Sanchez Texas Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
BP M Open Men 181 145 319.5 SR D'Angelo Brackeen Texas Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
BP M Open Men 181 132.5 292 Eduardo Fonseca Texas Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
BP M Open Men 181 92.5 203.7 Angel Fonseca Texas Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
BP M Open Men 220 235.5 519.1 SR Jack Rogers Oklahoma Single April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
BP M Open Men 242 160 352.5 Miguel Bacallao Texas Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
BP M Open Men 275 140 308.5 Felix Jimenez Texas Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
BP M Open Men 308 175 385.7 SR Joshua Sutorus Oklahoma Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
BP M Open Men Super 235 518 John (Zach) Davis Texas Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
BP F Open Women 165 70 154.2 Carsyn Romano Texas Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
BP F Open Women 165 60 132.2 SR Kaylin Karn Oklahoma Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
BP F Open Women Super 75 165.2 SR Leda Cole Oklahoma Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
BP M Submaster Men 33-39 220 150 330.5 Karrington McCutcheon Texas Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
BP M Submaster Men 33-39 220 130 286.5 Brandon Morris Texas Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
BP M Submaster Men 33-39 275 130 286.5 SR Richard Scales Texas Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
BP M Submaster Men 33-39 308 175 385.7 Joshua Sutorus Oklahoma Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
BP F Submaster Women 33-39 Super 82.5 181.7 Amelia Sparks Texas Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
BP F Submaster Women 33-39 Super 75 165.2 SR Leda Cole Oklahoma Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
BP M Teen Men 12-13 114 37.5 82.5 SR Liam Scales Texas Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
BP M Teen Men 12-13 123 57.5 126.7 SR NR WR Grant Gardner Texas Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
BP M Teen Men 12-13 181 42.5 93.5 Draven Fuqua Texas Single April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
BP M Teen Men 14-15 242 95 209.2 SR Victor Sutorus Oklahoma Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
BP M Teen Men 16-17 165 105 231.2 William Moore Texas Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
BP M Teen Men 16-17 181 112.5 248 SR Baylar Burkett Texas Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
BP M Teen Men 16-17 198 117.5 259 270 SR Jayden Herrera Texas Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
BP M Teen Men 16-17 242 112.5 248 Sergio Avitua Texas Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
BP M Teen Men 16-17 275 95 209.2 David Decanini Texas Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
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BP M Teen Men 16-17 308 122.5 270 SR Mario De Leon Texas Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
BP F Teen Women 16-17 132 Karmen Rollins Oklahoma Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
BP F Teen Women 16-17 165 62.5 137.7 SR Avrie Aadahl Oklahoma Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
DL M Class 1 Men 181 227.5 501.5 523.5 SR Caden Washburn Texas Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
DL M Class 1 Men 220 227.5 501.5 Erik Dye Oklahoma Double April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
DL M Class 1 Men Super 365.5 805.6 SR John (Zach) Davis Texas Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
DL F Class 1 Women 165 160 352.5 363.7 SR Kaylin Karn Oklahoma Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
DL F Class 1 Women 220 92.5 203.7 SR Willa Lewis Oklahoma Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
DL M Disabled 1 Men 60-74 308 145 319.5 SR NR WR Omar Sanchez Texas Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
DL M Junior Men 20-25 308 190 418.7 SR Martin Rodriguez Texas Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
DL M Law-Fire 40-47 Men 242 205 451.7 SR William Stoffel Texas Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
DL M Law-Fire 56-63 Men 220 215 473.7 SR Joseph Chaney Texas Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
DL M Law-Fire 56-63 Men 242 282.5 622.7 Terry Putman Oklahoma Single April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
DL M Law-Fire Open Men 198 240 529 SR Chad Karn Oklahoma Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
DL M Law-Fire Open Men 220 215 473.7 Joseph Chaney Texas Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
DL M Law-Fire Submaster 33-39 Men 198 240 529 SR Chad Karn Oklahoma Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
DL M Master Men 40-46 242 205 451.7 SR William Stoffel Texas Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
DL M Master Men 40-46 259 275 606.2 SR Philip Rainey Oklahoma Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
DL M Master Men 40-46 259 227.5 501.5 Neil Farek Texas Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
DL M Master Men 47-53 198 175 385.7 Jay Johnson Texas Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
DL M Master Men 54-60 198 170.5 375.8 Mike Tanner Oklahoma Single April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
DL M Master Men 54-60 220 227.5 501.5 Erik Dye Oklahoma Double April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
DL M Master Men 54-60 242 282.5 622.7 Terry Putman Oklahoma Single April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
DL M Master Men 61-67 308 145 319.5 SR Omar Sanchez Texas Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
DL F Master Women 40-46 165 120 264.5 SR Stephanie Rainey Texas Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
DL F Master Women 40-46 165 85 187.2 Christina Currington Oklahoma Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
DL F Master Women 40-46 220 92.5 203.7 SR Willa Lewis Oklahoma Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
DL F Master Women 54-60 198 82.5 181.7 187.2 SR Laura Decanini Texas Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
DL M Open Men 181 250.5 552.1 556.5 SR D'Angelo Brackeen Texas Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
DL M Open Men 181 187.5 413.2 Jordan Rogers Oklahoma Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
DL M Open Men 181 185 407.7 479.5 Eduardo Fonseca Texas Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
DL M Open Men 181 162.5 358 Angel Fonseca Texas Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
DL M Open Men 242 245 540 Miguel Bacallao Texas Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
DL M Open Men 259 275 606.2 SR Philip Rainey Oklahoma Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
DL M Open Men 275 267.5 589.5 Felix Jimenez Texas Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
DL M Open Men 308 270 595 Joshua Sutorus Oklahoma Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
DL M Open Men Super 365.5 805.6 SR John (Zach) Davis Texas Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
DL F Open Women 165 160 352.5 363.7 SR Kaylin Karn Oklahoma Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
DL F Open Women 165 137.5 303 Carsyn Romano Texas Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
DL F Open Women Super 142.5 314 SR Leda Cole Oklahoma Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
DL M Submaster Men 33-39 181 222.5 490.5 SR Justin Salazar Texas Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
DL M Submaster Men 33-39 220 228 502.6 SR Brandon Morris Texas Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
DL M Submaster Men 33-39 220 228 502.6 507 SR Karrington McCutcheon Texas Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
DL M Submaster Men 33-39 275 227.5 501.5 SR Richard Scales Texas Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
DL M Submaster Men 33-39 308 270 595 Joshua Sutorus Oklahoma Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
DL F Submaster Women 33-39 Super 147.5 325 Amelia Sparks Texas Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
DL F Submaster Women 33-39 Super 142.5 314 Leda Cole Oklahoma Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
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DL M Teen Men 12-13 114 90 198.2 SR Liam Scales Texas Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
DL M Teen Men 12-13 123 110.5 243.6 248 SR NR WR Grant Gardner Texas Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
DL M Teen Men 12-13 181 95 209.2 Draven Fuqua Texas Single April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
DL M Teen Men 14-15 242 142.5 314 Victor Sutorus Oklahoma Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
DL M Teen Men 16-17 165 195 429.7 William Moore Texas Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
DL M Teen Men 16-17 181 227.5 501.5 Baylar Burkett Texas Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
DL M Teen Men 16-17 198 227.5 501.5 Jayden Herrera Texas Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
DL M Teen Men 16-17 242 242.5 534.5 Sergio Avitua Texas Single April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
DL M Teen Men 16-17 275 157.5 347 David Decanini Texas Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
DL M Teen Men 16-17 308 190 418.7 Mario De Leon Texas Single April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
DL F Teen Women 14-15 165 80 176.2 181.7 SR Alyssa Lewis Oklahoma Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
DL F Teen Women 16-17 132 127.5 281 286.5 SR NR WR Karmen Rollins Oklahoma Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
DL F Teen Women 16-17 165 142.5 314 SR Avrie Aadahl Oklahoma Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
PP M Class 1 Men 181 771.5 SR Caden Washburn Texas Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
PP F Class 1 Women 165 484.7 SR Kaylin Karn Oklahoma Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
PP M Disabled 1 Men 60-74 308 589.5 SR NR WR Omar Sanchez Texas Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
PP M Law-Fire 40-47 Men 242 699.7 SR William Stoffel Texas Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
PP M Law-Fire 56-63 Men 220 760.2 SR Joseph Chaney Texas Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
PP M Law-Fire Open Men 198 931.2 SR NR WR Chad Karn Oklahoma Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
PP M Law-Fire Open Men 220 760.2 Joseph Chaney Texas Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
PP M Law-Fire Submaster 33-39 Men 198 931.2 SR NR WR Chad Karn Oklahoma Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
PP M Master Men 40-46 242 699.7 SR William Stoffel Texas Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
PP M Master Men 40-46 259 854 SR Neil Farek Texas Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
PP M Master Men 54-60 198 756 SR Mike Tanner Oklahoma Single April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
PP M Master Men 61-67 308 589.5 SR Omar Sanchez Texas Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
PP M Open Men 181 871.6 SR D'Angelo Brackeen Texas Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
PP M Open Men 181 699.7 Eduardo Fonseca Texas Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
PP M Open Men 181 561.7 Angel Fonseca Texas Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
PP M Open Men 242 892.5 Miguel Bacallao Texas Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
PP M Open Men 275 898 Felix Jimenez Texas Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
PP M Open Men 308 980.7 Joshua Sutorus Oklahoma Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
PP M Open Men Super 1323.6 John (Zach) Davis Texas Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
PP F Open Women 165 484.7 SR Kaylin Karn Oklahoma Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
PP F Open Women 165 457.2 Carsyn Romano Texas Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
PP F Open Women Super 506.7 Amelia Sparks Texas Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
PP F Open Women Super 479.2 SR Leda Cole Oklahoma Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
PP M Submaster Men 33-39 181 810 SR Justin Salazar Texas Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
PP M Submaster Men 33-39 220 833.1 SR Karrington McCutcheon Texas Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
PP M Submaster Men 33-39 220 789.1 Brandon Morris Texas Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
PP M Submaster Men 33-39 275 788 Richard Scales Texas Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
PP M Submaster Men 33-39 308 980.7 SR Joshua Sutorus Oklahoma Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
PP F Submaster Women 33-39 Super 506.7 Amelia Sparks Texas Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
PP F Submaster Women 33-39 Super 479.2 SR Leda Cole Oklahoma Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
PP M Teen Men 12-13 114 280.7 SR Liam Scales Texas Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
PP M Teen Men 12-13 123 370.3 SR NR WR Grant Gardner Texas Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
PP M Teen Men 12-13 181 302.7 SR Draven Fuqua Texas Single April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
PP M Teen Men 14-15 242 523.2 SR Victor Sutorus Oklahoma Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
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PP M Teen Men 16-17 165 660.9 William Moore Texas Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
PP M Teen Men 16-17 181 749.5 Baylar Burkett Texas Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
PP M Teen Men 16-17 198 760.5 SR Jayden Herrera Texas Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX
PP F Teen Women 16-17 165 451.7 SR Avrie Aadahl Oklahoma Raw April 27, 2024 Hurst, TX


